CUET PG - PSYCHOLOGY MIND MASTERS
Batch| FOUNDATION 2026

Batch Test PLANNER (SUB CODE :

HUQP20)

Batch Tests TENTATIVE DATE | TENTATIVE TIME
Batch Test - 1 Sunday, November 23, 2025 6:00 - 7:00PM
Batch Test - 2 Sunday, November 30, 2025 6:00 - 7:00PM
Batch Test- 3 Sunday, December 7, 2025 6:00 - 7:00PM
Batch Test - 4 Sunday, December 14, 2025 6:00 - 7:00PM
Batch Test- 5 Sunday, December 21, 2025 6:00 - 7:00PM
Batch Test - 6 Sunday, December 28, 2025 6:00 - 7:00PM
Batch Test - 7 Saturday, January 3, 2026 6:00 - 7:00PM
Batch Test - 8 Sunday, January 4, 2026 6:00 - 7:00PM
Batch Test- 9 Saturday, January 10, 2026 6:00 - 7:00PM
Batch Test - 10 Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 - 7:00PM
Batch Test - 11 Saturday, January 17, 2026 6:00 - 7:00PM
Batch Test - 12 Sunday, January 18, 2026 6:00 - 7:00PM
Batch Test - 13 Saturday, January 24, 2026 6:00 - 7:00PM
Batch Test - 14 Sunday, January 25, 2026 6:00 - 7:00PM
Batch Test - 15 Saturday, January 31, 2026 6:00 - 7:00PM
Batch Test - 16 Sunday, February 1, 2026 6:00 - 7:00PM
Batch Test - 17 Saturday, February 7, 2026 6:00 - 7:00PM
Batch Test - 18 Sunday, February 8, 2026 6:00 - 7:00PM
Batch Test - 19 Saturday, February 14, 2026 6:00 - 7:00PM
Batch Test - 20 Sunday, February 15, 2026 6:00 - 7:00PM




